=5 SANGSIN BRAKE

SP1538

Specifications

Fitting Position RR

Inner Width(mm) 107.90

Inner Height(mm) 43.90

Inner Thickness(mm) 14.30

Outer Width(mm) 107.90

Outer Height(mm) 43.90

Outer Thickness(mm) 14.30

Usage Number AN-366WK, D567-7447, 140980, MDB1646, SDB1231,

GDB1127, 21842, 21841, 21840, D6054M

x1

x1

X2

EAN 8809409034492
E-MARK Approved
Application
MITSUBISHI
Model Type

L 400 / SPACE GEAR Bus (PD_W, PC_W, PA_V, PB_V,2.0 16V (PA3V/W, PB3V, PA3W)
PA_W)

L 400 / SPACE GEAR Bus (PD_W, PC_W, PA_V, PB_V,2.4 4WD

PA_W)

L 400 / SPACE GEAR Bus (PD_W, PC_W, PA_V, PB_V,2.4 | 4WD (PD4V/W)

PA_W)

L 400 / SPACE GEAR Bus (PD_W, PC_W, PA_V, PB_V,2.5 TD (PA5V/W, PB5V)
PA_W)

L 400 / SPACE GEAR Bus (PD_W, PC_W, PA_V, PB_V,2.5 TD 4WD (PD5V/W)
PA_W)

L 400 / SPACE GEAR Bus (PD_W, PC_W, PA_V, PB_V,2500 TD

PA_W)

L 400 Box (PD_W, PC_W, PB_V, PA_W, PA_V) 2500 TD (PD5W, PD5V, PASW, PA5V)
PAJERO/SHOGUN ? Open Off-Road Vehicle (v2_W, 1.8 GDI

Va_W)

PAJERO/SHOGUN ? Open Off-Road Vehicle (V2_W, 2.4 (VA1W, V21W, V21C)
Va_W)

PAJERO/SHOGUN ? Open Off-Road Vehicle (V2_W, 2.5 TD 4WD (V24C, V24W)
Va_W)

PAJERO/SHOGUN ? Open Off-Road Vehicle (V2_W, 3.0 V6 (V23W, v43W, V23C)
Va_W)

PAJERO/SHOGUN ? Open Off-Road Vehicle (V2_W, 3.0 V6 24V (V23W, V23C)

va4_W)

PAJERO/SHOGUN CLASSIC (V2_W) 25TD

PAJERO/SHOGUN Mk Il (V3_W, V2_W, V4_W) 2.4 (V21W, V21C)
PAJERO/SHOGUN Mk Il (V3_W, V2_W, V4_W) 2.5 TD 4WD (V24C, V24W)
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Kw
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73
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110

133

85

82
73

Year

05/95 - 05/00

09/96 - 06/05

05/95 - 05/00

05/95 - 05/00

05/95 - 05/00

05/95 - 06/05

09/96 - 06/05
06/98 - 04/00

04/91 - 04/00

12/90 - 04/00

12/90 - 12/95

06/94 - 04/00

07/02 -

04/91 - 10/99
12/90 - 10/99




PAJERO/SHOGUN Mk Il (V3_W, V2_W, V4_W)
PAJERO/SHOGUN Mk Il (V3_W, V2_W, V4_W)
PAJERO/SHOGUN Mk Il (V3_W, V2_W, V4_W)
PAJERO/SHOGUN Mk Il (V3_W, V2_W, V4_W)
PAJERO/SHOGUN Mk Il (V3_W, V2_W, V4_W)
PAJERO/SHOGUN Mk Il (V3_W, V2_W, V4_W)

PAJERO/SHOGUN Mk Il (V3_W, V2_W, V4_W)

O.E References

Manufacturer

MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI

=5 SANGSIN BRAKE

2.6 4WD
2.8 TD (V4BW, V26W)

3.0 V6 24V (V43W, V23W)

3.0 V6 24V (V43W, V23W)

3.0 V6 4WD (V23W, V43W, V23C)
3.5 V6 24V (V25W, V45W)

3.5 V6 24V (V45W, V25W)
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76
92
130
133
110
153

143

Reference

X3516004
MZ690344
MZ690170
MZ690009EU
MZ690009
MR389572
MR389571
MR205269
MB858463

03/91 - 10/97
06/94 - 10/99
06/97 - 10/99
06/94 - 05/97
12/90 - 12/95
06/94 - 10/99

07/97 - 10/99
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